Consultation and Office Hours

Name

Contacts

Office hours

PhDr. Martin Loucka, Ph.D.
Assistant Professor, Head of the
department

martin.loucka@If3.cuni.cz
267 102 309
room 312

For consultation, please e-mail first.

Bc. Petra Kucerova
Secretary

petra.kucerova@If3.cuni.cz
267 102 563

721 901 565

room 203

Tuesday 9:00 — 13:00

Katefina Janusikova, MBA
Assistant Head of the department

katerina.janusikova@If3.cuni.cz
734 420 544

prof. MUDr.
Motlova, Ph.D.
Professor

Lucie Bankovska

lucie.bankovska@lIf3.cuni.cz
267 102 185
room 202

For consultation, please e-mail first.

MUDr. Adam Houska, Ph.D.
Assistant Professor

adam.houska@If3.cuni.cz
267 102 309
room 312

For consultation, please e-mail first.

Mgr. et. Mgr. Miroslava Janouskova,
Ph.D.
Assistant Professor

miroslava.janouskova@|f3.cuni.cz
267 102 185
room 202

For consultation, please e-mail first.

PhDr. Miloslava Raisova, Ph.D.
Assistant Professor

miloslava.raisova@If3.cuni.cz
267 102 565
room 203

For consultation, please e-mail first.

Mgr. Michaela Viktorinova, M.Sc.
Assistant Professor

Michaela.Viktorinova@nudz.cz
267 102 565
room 203

For consultation, please e-mail first.

Mgr. Karolina VI¢kova, Ph.D.
Assistant Professor

k.vickova@paliativnicentrum.cz
267 102 309
room 312

For consultation, please e-mail first.

RNDr. Nikola Leca, Ph.D.
Scientific Employee

nikola.leca@If3.cuni.cz

For consultation, please e-mail first.

Katefina Némcova, Ph.D., M.A.
Scientific Employee

katerina.nemcova@If3.cuni.cz

For consultation, please e-mail first.

MUDr. Sara Vichova
Scientific Employee

sara.vichova@lIf3.cuni.cz

For consultation, please e-mail first.

MUDr. Matéj Knopp
Scientific Employee

matej.knopp@lIf3.cuni.cz

For consultation, please e-mail first.

Mgr. Vojtéch Kovarovic
Scientific Employee

vojtech.kovarovic@If3.cuni.cz

For consultation, please e-mail first.
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